2-2-1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 2.0.00 Beta Version
C
o
m
p
a
ct P
A

2
Appearance
Ordering Information
Accessories
WP-8831
COM4: RS-232
DIP switch
Power Indicator
Operating Modes Selector microSD
Socket
Dual Battery Backup SRAM
COM3: RS-232/RS-485
COM1: RS-232
Redundant Power
Relay Output
Frame Ground
COM2: RS-485
USB Ports
VGA 8 I/O Slots
Ethernet Ports
WP-8131-EN WP-8141-EN Standard WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8431-EN WP-8441-EN Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8831-EN WP-8841-EN Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8131-TC WP-8141-TC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8431-TC WP-8441-TC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8831-TC WP-8841-TC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8131-SC WP-8141-SC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8431-SC WP-8441-SC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8831-SC WP-8841-SC Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8051 Standard WinPAC-8000 without I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8351 Standard WinPAC-8000 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8751 Standard WinPAC-8000 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
WP-8051 WP-8351

VGA 8 I/O Slots
Ethernet Ports
Ordering Information
Accessories
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256-E ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-256-C ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version) and one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32-E
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (English version)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.
(Using ISaGRAF-32 can control more than 32 I/O tags. Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
ISaGRAF-32-C
ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags) with One Application Book (Chinese version)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256.
(Using ISaGRAF-32 can control more than 32 I/O tags. Please refer to ISaGRAF User's Manual Ch. 3.4)
Power Supply
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
WP-8137-EN WP-8147-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8437-EN WP-8447-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8837-EN WP-8847-EN ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8137-TC WP-8147-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8437-TC WP-8447-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8837-TC WP-8847-TC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8137-SC WP-8147-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8437-SC WP-8447-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8837-SC WP-8847-SC ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8057 ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 without I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8357 ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8757 ISaGRAF based WinPAC-8000 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
Operating Modes Selector
WP-8057 WP-8357
COM4:
RS-232

Microphone-In
LAN1 Ethernet
Ordering Information
Accessories
WP-8139-EN WP-8149-EN InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8439-EN WP-8449-EN InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8839-EN WP-8849-EN InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8139-TC WP-8149-TC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8439-TC WP-8449-TC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8839-TC WP-8847-TC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (Traditional Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8139-SC WP-8149-SC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 1 I/O Slot (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8439-SC WP-8449-SC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8839-SC WP-8849-SC InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O Slots (SimpliÞ ed Chinese Version of OS)
WP-8059 InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 without I/O Slot (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8359 InduSoft based WinPAC-8000 with 3 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
WP-8759 InduSoft based inPAC-8000 with 7 I/O Slots (Multilanguage Version of OS)
Note: The default runtime license (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.
Operating Modes Selector
Power Indicator
microSD